

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 5B – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
5B	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	5,000	S.Y.	\$ 79.75	\$ 398,750.00
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	3,500	L.F.	\$ 34.00	\$ 119,000.00
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	500	L.F.	\$ 35.25	\$ 17,625.00
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	650	S.F.	\$ 7.75	\$ 5,037.50
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,750	S.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,500.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	400	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	600	L.F.	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,800.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM 5B					\$ 584,712.50

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 5B – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
5B	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	5,000	S.Y.	\$ 65 ²⁰	\$ 326,000 ⁰⁰
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	3,500	L.F.	\$ 30 ⁰⁰	\$ 105,000 ⁰⁰
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	500	L.F.	\$ 32 ⁰⁰	\$ 16,000 ⁰⁰
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	650	S.F.	\$ 7 ³⁰	\$ 4745 ⁰⁰
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,750	S.F.	\$ 8 ⁰⁰	\$ 14,000 ⁰⁰
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 56 ⁰⁰	\$ 5,600 ⁰⁰
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	400	L.F.	\$ 20 ⁰⁰	\$ 8,000 ⁰⁰
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	600	L.F.	\$ 12 ⁰⁰	\$ 7,200 ⁰⁰
TOTAL FOR ITEM 5B					\$ 486,545⁰⁰

BIDDER:

Cementech Inc
NAME

 Todd Steinel
its President
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 10 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 5B – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
5B	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	5,000	S.Y.	\$ 95.00	\$ 475,000.00
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	3,500	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$ 140,000.00
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	500	L.F.	\$ 42.00	\$ 21,000.00
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	650	S.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,200.00
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,750	S.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,500.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	400	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	600	L.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM 5B					\$ 684,700.00 ✓

BIDDER:

Lockhart Concrete
NAME

[Signature]
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 14 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

M. Campbell
Contracting

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 5B – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty x Unit Price)
5B	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	5,000	S.Y.	\$ 72.00	\$ 360,000.00
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	3,500	L.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 122,500.00
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	500	L.F.	\$ 35.50	\$ 17,750.00
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	650	S.F.	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,875.00
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,750	S.F.	\$ 9.50	\$ 16,625.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	400	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	600	L.F.	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM 5B					\$ 541,750.00

BIDDER:

M. Campbell Contracting LLC
NAME

[Handwritten Signature]
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 160 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

PROGRESS - NET 30

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

NONE

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 5B – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty x Unit Price)
5B	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	5,000	S.Y.	\$ 69.85	\$ 349250.-
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	3,500	L.F.	\$ 41.65	\$ 145775.-
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	500	L.F.	\$ 45.-	\$ 22500.-
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	650	S.F.	\$ 6.70	\$ 4355.-
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,750	S.F.	\$ 8.35	\$ 14612.50
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 63.-	\$ 6300.-
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	400	L.F.	\$ 20.40	\$ 8240.-
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	600	L.F.	\$ 13.50	\$ 8100.-
TOTAL FOR ITEM 5B					\$ 559,132.50 ✓

BIDDER:

Perrin Asphalt Co.
NAME


AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 45 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 5B – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty x Unit Price)
5B	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	5,000	S.Y.	\$ 76.30	\$ 381,500.00
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	3,500	L.F.	\$ 31.50	\$ 110,250.00
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	500	L.F.	\$ 32.25	\$ 16,125.00
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	650	S.F.	\$ 5.15	\$ 3,347.50
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,750	S.F.	\$ 6.20	\$ 10,850.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	400	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	600	L.F.	\$ 17.50	\$ 10,500.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM 5B					\$ 542,572.50 ✓

BIDDER:

Spano Brothers Construction Co., Inc.
NAME

[Signature]
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 30 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

~~Net 15 days~~ Net 30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:
